Collectiors = Ed. Fletcher Co. = Warner's Dam Acct.

THE PACIFIC TELEPHONE AND TELEGRAPH COMPANY

M\

San Diego, March 28th, 1912.

Ed. Fletcher Co.,
Thum Bldg.,
San Diego, Calif.
Dear Sir:i=-
I understand the tolls for the
Warner's Dam Accounts in the future are to be
collected from Wm. G. Henshaw, 762 Mills Bldg.,
San Fracisco, California. Will you kindly
advise me, in answer to my letter of February, 12th,

if the $16.24 is to be-paid from that source also.

Yours truly,

JEF/JS mmercial Manager

Total Expenditures by monthe by ‘Voloaﬁ Land and Weter Compeny
for construction, reports, engineering, eto.
(Note: Does not include land purchases.)
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President's Totel
with O0ffice Lonthly
Fith lr. Fletcher {Crganization Dis-
Engr's. Dopt. Nangr's 0ffice & expendifures burse-
{Engr.5 Const.) (Menagement.etc.) of gll clssses) mnents.
$ 283.16 :
666 57
751 43 $ 578.46
261 763 27
034 421 10
081 66% 80
873 710 OB
774 149
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VALUATION DATA - GENERAL SIEBET Cont'd.

BADEHDT TURES
Prosident's Monthly

Homth Engr's Dept. ¥gx's 0ffioce 0f{1 ce Total
1914
Jan $ 4,208,90 9 1,936,.20
Feb 4 304 07 1 889 74
Xar S 432 45 1 985 17
Apz 3 126 78 3 184 43
May 4 Y60 72 1 988 18
Total tc
June 1,

1914 -~ * 84.5?7.& %4:806.49
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METER 0. 378, RATED MAY 21, 1912.

CHEVY CHASHE-1911.

-

10 2 30 40 50 . 60 70 80 0
I hev. Rov. Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. Rev. Re

in : A -
See Vel Vel. Vel. Vel. Vel. Vel. Vel. Vel. Vel. Verl. Yel. YeoI. Vel.
ver ver nex per per per rer per per per Per per - per
SeC. uee. ueC.  Se0. NeC. Uec. 966. Sec. IJec. Sec.. Sec. Seec. Sec.
40 RS «28  lald -1 ,¥0-2:.806 2,80 3,36 85,94 4.50 '5.06 -5.62 -8.42 11.°
4 R S 87  Lell. 1.66 2.20 B8.73"3:828 IJ.84 4.39:4,94° 5.49 -8.22 10.9
L8 O «26. 108168 8.15-8.67 3.80 5.7h 4.88.°4.82 '5.%6 -8.02" 10.67%
L3 29 00 1406°:1,.88. 20 2,61 3.18 5166  4.168.4.71. 5,23 7.83 110,42
44 . sod Ta047 154 2080808 406 . 3.b8 - 4 08B-4,60 5,11 7.66 10.1
45 . 28 58 - 1,02 1,51 2,01 2.50 2.99 5.50 3,99 4,507 5,00 -7.49 9.95
Z0 % 4 2 OL LUV 8 L oW B S BV e OvkE Nos) - 4.4l 4. 8Y b 2 I
47 27 . DU «98 - 145:-1595:2.40. 2.86 "3.8b  5.82  4&.8 2579 7,18 9:.53
4B « 20 W46 90 VA5 1,89 B, 30-8.80 2.8 . 3J.74 4L 4,69 71.03 .35
' . 20 48 94 1,39:1:80 8.80 2.74¢ S.81 5.66 4,12 4.69 6.88 9.14
« B 48 WIB [ XeD8i1s8) 280 2.69 504 8,09 - 4.04° 4,50 ..6.74 8.95
SORE | ueit WO . Feaw, Lall BBl 208 008 D.DF  0.96 4.41 6.6 8.79
« 24 40 w03 1400 N TS 21T 8209 - S508 5340 3,884,382 6,49 8.6
.04 4D o 81T 1281370 81 .54 2396 3589 B.81 - 4,84 6,37 Eodd
. 24 a4 +80. Le261,6T 2:.09 2849 2.90 3.385 .74 4,16  ©6.2bD 8.3
o 44 84 )24 1,64 2:.00 2:45 2.8 3,27 85.6% - 4,08 : 86,14 Sedl
B0 43 s8&" 1ioE 1201 BUL 2d4l 2.80 9.21 9.60 4£.01 .6.03 . B.03
. oL AZ 8L 1RO 1eBB8 1.9 23T B.7b 5.18. B5.b4° ' 5.94...5,92 /005
28 JAZ o800 . Xl 1wbl. 1494 2088 2.0 '3.09 - 5,48 "%3.8%:- 5,82 Ty
.2 4l o 080 U Xl DR 1 4OL 2inDe 2460 S04 " 5,48 23./B0: B .12 102
02 .‘:O .?7 1.14 1.49 1.88 2.25 2.61 2.99 305‘ 507% 5_.(.‘2 rf'.’}.-
.2 AU G0 1ol 1 e 1LBD BBk LLahY 4,98 090 o.o8 5.bB 7.8 :
o el o0 “Tel0 Tedh 1,82 218 2003 2.89 - B8.2b B.62 bH.44 s i (S
« 21 . ot 1,08 143 1.9 21D 2.49: 2.8B4 F.20 -5:.66 5.5 Tad. 63
« 20 . il - Lel6 Lol L7620 R Bodb 24719 301D 8.81 . 527 70 04
\ .20 o& 078 1.04 1.159 1.73 2.09 2-41 2.75 E‘olo 3.‘.&_6 bclg U.gn 65
56 T R 0 1.08 1. 37000 2.0682°20 = B 71 5.0D0 .45  D.ll - 6.8l 606
o7 «19 + OO o 10 1508 Leo0 16T 2.0 2534 BB "Oy01 9:3b ° 5. 0D Dy k- BT
'\’:)8 019 .3‘ oC)B 1.01 1.55 1.65 2000 2.51 2063 2.97 50:..'1 ‘109'3 l:'.!;"l 68
G9 « L9 « SO 08 100 2311063 1397 0 228 » Bs09. 2,99 J<80 4.89Y 6.0l 69
70 19 e QD 07 99 1.89.1:0) 1:94. 2.2 2.0 2,89  S.21 4.82 C.4 70

e of reting teble conteins this statcment

deted on Win. sash cord es follows:

!i 15 1b. for wt. #2378 rated H-21-12.



UNITED STATES GEOLOGICAL SURVEY
Water Resources Branch
RATING TAILE FOR 5. P. IETOR TO 567.
RATED 3/15, 1911 at CHEVY CHASE LAXE, KD,
Time in 5 Revl. 10 Revl. 20 Revl. 30 Rov 40 Rev 50 Rev 100 Rev.
Seconds Tol. "Vel. Vel. v A% CERTR S (R [ TR ¢

rer per per per per per Der
second- Second Second Second Hecond Second Jecond

40 B EBO 18 T1rY eLee o284 1 B.7)
21 .30 .58 1,12  1.67  8.22 2.7  5.57
a2 ig0: B8 14097 w1768 ety - BNl Bidd
43 .20 - .55 1,08/ 1,69 rgkas’ - 2L66. 6331
44 .20 .54 18041 “1ABEATeNon - 2769 - 519
45 .28 .53 1.02  1.52  2.02 _ 2.53 5,07
46 .28 B2 1.00 . 1.49 1,98 2.48  4.96
47 A 298 21546 - ated . 2.45 4.8
48 .27 .50 i96h vakes,  2%e0. . Bis8 . | 4inb
29 .26 .49 S04 - 115601586 2.8  -4.65
50 .26 .48 f9g. f1gei. . ilay. pipeic. 4156
51 .26 47 .91 . .54 15780 2.25 . 44T
52 225" - . 146 T T 1, GO L 0 A0 |- S B (-
55 .04 .45 VB8latianeel. [ 1am1 . BB 4,29
54 24 .44 U865 i T08Y ni1s68; . URA1Y o LdbRY
55 Nog G ved ,84- 15850 1%es i akon £.13
56 .25 .43 J88: i 1te8 S U1 TeRs 208 4a06
57 L85 .42 R a2l i tanEe 1599 Bhon
58 83 V42 (801195 1588 1i9B - 3.92
59 22 4l LR S | | LT R T IR 1]
50 22 40 78 . 1515 1BO - 1%Bo. ' .sive
61 ,22 .40 6l 1418 1.48  1.86  5.73
62 21 +39 AR LS B RS Ly U e L RS BT
63 21 .39 4 1.09  1.44 1,80 ° 5.61
64 g1 i38 73 1.07  1.42 1.77  5.56
65 .20 .38 72 1.05 __1.40 1,74  3.50
66 .20 .37 t91 o a3 1338 1.71  5.46
67 20 436 70 1508 1.86 1.68  3.40
68 20 - .36 (69 101 7 1554 1.66  3.35
69 20 .36 J68. . 31,00 1.88 1,64  3.80
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URITED STATES GBOIOGIQAL SURVEY .
Water Resources Zrench.

1)

ating Table for lleter Jic. 567.

60 Rev. 70 Rev. 80 Rev. 90 Rov. 100 Rev 150 Rev 200 Rev

Tel. Vel. vVol. Vel. Vel. Tel. Tol.

Time in per per per per per per per
Seconis OSecond Deccnd Sedond Second OSecond Second Second

40 5,41 3,98 4,56  5.14 Bavl - 8,68 11J6)
41 5.35 5.88 4,45 5,01 5,57 8,37 11.52
42 5.25 3,79  4.34 4,89 5,44 8,17 11.03
43 3.17 3.70  4.24  4.77 5.31  7.98 10.7
44 3.20. 8768 414 e 68 5,19  7.80 10.50
45 35,08 5,54 4,06 4,66 = B.O7 7.6 _10.26
46 2,96 5.46 - 3.96 4.46 4,96  7.47 10.02
47 2,90 3.39  3.87 4.37 4.85 7.31 9.7
48 2.84 5.32  3.79  4.28 4,75 .16  ©9.58
L9 2.78 3.25 3,71 4.19 4,65 7.01  9.57
50 2,73 3.18 _ 53.64 4,10 4.B6. - 6.87 - 9,17
51 2.68 B3.12  3.57 4.02 4.47  B.73  8.98
52 £.63 35.06 5.50 5.94 4,38  6.60  8.80
53 2,58 3.00 3.4 - 5.87 2,89  6.48  8.65
54 2.65 2.94  3.37 3.80 4.21  6.36  8.47
95 2ol 2.89 s P 4 4.13 3,24 8,32
56 2,44 2,84 5.256 5.66 4,06 6,15  8.17
87 2.40 2.79 5.19 @ 3.569 399 6.02 §.03
58 2,86 294 . B.187.3.58 3.92  5.91  7.89
59 2.32 2.69 5.08 3.87 3.86 5.81  7.76
60 2588 . . BYEB . gEaR g . wiee . RWYC. WeR .
61 2,84 2,61 2,98 - 3.36 373  B.61  7.B1
62 2.20 2.57 2,980 .3.30 3e 67 5.52 739
63 2,16 2.65 2,88 = 5.25 3.61 5.43  7.27
64 2.13 2.49 2,83 53.20 5.66 = 5.34  7.16
65 2.10 2e4b 2.79 24158 3860 5.26 W OB
66 2,07 2.41 2,75 310 3.46  5.18  6.94
67 2,04 . 2.37 . g.71  3.06 3.40 5,10  5.84
68 2,01 = 2.34 2.67 3.0l BiBB | B.08 . &Mk
69 1.96 2.51 2,65 2.97 3.30 4.96  6.6¢

70 ;.. 1.985 _.2,28 . 2159 2,98 . 5,26 _ 4.89 __6.50 .
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OUTHERN ALmNIA DISON COMPANY FH L '
LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA .
RN r G
pre x}\ThOO. VZ

April 9th, 1913.

Mr, W. S. Post,
c/o E. D. Fletcher, Esq.,
San Diego, Calif.

My dear Post:-

We have a couple of current meters which are
at your disposal if their condition is such as they wili do
you any good. They are not in the best of repair butpywhen next
in towm if you will look them over,you may find them .available for
your use.

Very truly yours,

E. H. WVARNER
By L.CQ

Pictated but not
read by E.H.Te



August 3rd, 1914/

RECEIVED from Ed. Fletcher Co., the following
property, whioch was stored by G. W. Pursell.

1 Large Roll Top Desk

1 Revclving Chair

2 Kitchen Chairs

2 Hard %ood Chairs i
1 Large Drafting Table

1 Foo? Board for same
Horses for same

Small Drafting Table
Horses for same

Stool

Small Rug

Box of Bond Certifiocates.

bt e DO B DO




VOLUME NO 1. VOLUME KO 5.

VOLUME NO 9.

VOLUME KO 10.

VOLUI'E IO 11.

VOLUME FO 12.

Original (q) W.SPust: MLS LPost
1st oarbon (B2, . PRV € A dd il g
2nd carbon (3) L5 M afse s LB fnt heows
Sed - " () BT e R
4th " (5] 3 i i
5th " (6) ¥~ % (3PS L s b /"™ Colblr—
6th " (7) <o /o e LR Y W H
YOLUME NO 2. VOLUME NO 6.
Original (1) \wWw s Fesz VWS Pos T
1st carbon{2) ( ,/zon Lane Lultortant
2nd " (3) . LB Maftrece LR MAathews
3rd L ¢ 5 2 23 L2
4th " (B)
5th = (5} L b inst0fs PR W - e 5 2 Y
6th " () 7 s/ 25 /5.
VOLUIIE IO 3. VOLUME 'O 7.
Original (1) W s pPo-z WS /s
1st carbon (2] £yttt on L anc S s n s i
2nd (3)_&;{ Mt Ao s ‘f’,ﬂgvjﬁg,—@'f‘.
3rd W L . : :
4th " {8) * i =
5th o L TSR T _Alirp icotrt
6th " YL ReCH . el e
VOLUME NO 4. VOLUIZE KO 8.
Original (1) VWS /2, o7 VIAS A=
1st carbon - T T : -
2nd {5)-1- /2 _L'.')'L'}LT;' A E S e _
3rd r 1§ - ST
48h * (B} LA i
5th 3 {6)_!1;'1." o1 Calets
6t " (ML Ee N

VOLUME RO 13.




HOME PHONE, 2469

SUNBET, MAIN 1186

" ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS SUPPLY COMPANY

BLUE PRINTING

MAPS

OF SAN DIEGO

WHOLESALE AND RETAIL CLYDE MARTIN
SAVOY THEATRE BUILDING MANAGER _

San Diego, California, July 17,1912,

Mr.Thos.P.Ellis,

Volcan Land & Water Co.

Exclusive Agency
Fredk. Post Co.

Chicago .

City.
Dear Sir:-
Confirming our conversation of this date,

we beg to quote you the following prices upon blue printing,

Chicago Tapes andThese prices to hold good for a period of one year from

Leveling Rods

Scientific
Instruments

Surveying
Instruments

Drawing
Materials

Artists’
Materials

School
Supplies

Maps of
All'Kinds

date,and upon condition that you give us all your work

and will do so as long as the work is satisfactorily done.

Blue prints, per sq,foot 023 .03 o0& !/,f
Blue line prints, Wi W T, 06 .28 s
Negatives NS e R 03 .07

Blue line on cloth NS I RIQ BNy Al
Paewn  n . 0% v AL

This 1J”f3f iest'blaéh workmanship, and anytﬁfhg not
pérfeotly satisfactory will be cheerfully corrected.
Thanking you for your kind consideration,
these quotations are respectfully submitted,
Yours very truly,
Architects & Engineers Supply Co.

- W W e wm -



AGENT
EUGENE DIKTIGEN CO,

RODNEY STOKES
COMPANY

THIRD STREET., FRYE & SMITH BUILDING

SAN DIEGO. CALIFORNIA

San Diego, Calif., Feb. 19, 1913

Thos, Ellis. C.E.,
% Ed ¥Fletcner Company,
San Diego, Calif,
Dear Sir:

As per our conversation of recent date am
qQuoting you prices on matsrials and printing.

On the materials, excepting Imperial tracing
c16tn, Koninoor pencils and Higgins ink, we will
allow five per cent discount from list prices and
considering Higgins ink, would state tnat we now have
a great sale for our own Dietzgen's improved drawing
ink, and am taking the liberty of sending you a trial
bottle and hope you will try it and let us know how it
works out. This ink has been manufactured by our

company by a new process and formula, the result of a




T. Ellis,

2/19/13

2

long series of a careful experiments. It is manu-
factured in our own laboratories, and wo positively
guarantee every bottle. However should this

ink not come up to the standard, we will exchange -
same for Higgins ink,

As to tne printing, can quote you price of
25¢ o square foot tor blue prints, 6¢ for blue 1ines
and 12¢ for blue lines on cloth. We will also guarantee
overy job of printing that comes from cur establishment
and also quarantee the work to bo delivered when
promised and on time. But at any time should you
find the work not up to the standard, we would esteém

it a great favor if vou would roturn it and we will make

it right. As you know we carry a very complete line

of maps both rscorded maps and compiled maps. Our own
compiled m~ps wa are working on them most of the time

and make .them as complete and as up to date as possible,

Would be glad at any time to quote you prices on map or maps.

Trusting that %ou will favor us with a trial
in the near future, and thanking you in advance, I
beg to romain,
Very respectfully,

ANYr INc.
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MAKE ALL CHECKS PAYABLE TO UNODERWOOD TYPEWRITER CO.

UNDERWOOD TYPEWRITER CO.,Inc.

- 508 SO.HILL STREET «
LOS ANGELES, CAL.

TRADR A ®AR

INVOICE N© BUYERS ORDER N@ OATE

s | —2/2/14

soLoTo |, Se. Post, 515 Amer. Hat, Bank Bldg., San Diego, Galif,

UNDERWOOD BUILDING

Terms Loase
QUANTITY DEBIT CREDIT NET
1 | Underwood Typewriter F3=14782270 with DeceTeb, 137,50
Rental Credit 10,50 127,00

Yol 19
] ["/ ) 7 e
| a s
| (jﬁ?’ N
*| FEB 25 19
LA AY r'*s-‘y*l)“ (& H
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.ON'I'I'ILY .TATIHIH‘I'

UHDER\WUD TYPEWRITER GDHPAHY lll(k

' SOG 8o. Hlll_j Stréot.'_ A

“Los Angeles, Cal.,_— 5/9/13
8old to |

. . & » " i - o
S R S A B 3 O R/ R0 matim -t Pl
ARG (- TR0 | | TSl SOV
- T x =

513 "Anors Hat: . Pouk Bldg., |

LSRR — LT = O e o e g T e e R T e -~ eSS Lo S STt

' . To Balance _
Jan. 31 | Underwood #3-14"82270 137.50

oo
:

Rental allowance 10.60 127.00 .

' potal Cash oredits to date 30.00

— — e ————— . - - —
-

s
L BtV A
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= unnzawoon mswmren cu :
" ~ CASH RECEPT ' Tl

=] UNDERWOOD TYPEWRITER CO.
: CASH RECEIPT

-oLbom -----------------------------------
-

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo e

UNDERWOOD TYPEWRITER CO.

' % —l -
Per. 2 S hAAA LA A~ 4

= | UNDERWOOD TYPEWRITER CO.
; CASH RECEIPT

_9/25/13 191...

RECEIVED from SN B PORS

“mCcan™
or Check? . 10.00

UNDERWOOD TYPEWRITER CO.
CASH RECEIPT

AWMW Aob S

 UNDERWOOD TYPEWRITER CO.

Por%..%ﬁ.

$r-Cusm
or 0hock?....\_D.:..0..0....._,..._..........
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UNDERWOOD TYPEWRITE.R COMPANY

; Recelved frommw-m G W;t &

RN M fM—Lﬁ-D — e —~ Dollars

g E UNDE'.RWOOD TYPEWRITER COM ANY,

19— 19\"-'..

.+ UNDERWOOD TYPEWRITER COMPANY

Recewed o LS Pt AR i .
wfiﬁmxj" -

R R ujt \)w\ (JM YR §2200 5w ....'.'....ﬂ\f\“u Nk

UNDERWOOD TYPEWRITER COMPANY

Foem U.S08A

4. \"3-'1- 19 l."%

UNDE.RWOOD TYPEWRITER COMPANY

Recelved &OM\HM % @ﬁi o

_ﬁm J\ l‘“"‘/r o Dollars

SR . =

: $ o

_ UNDERWOOD TYPEWRITER COMPANY.
?ecewed ) Pt

~ Dollars

MM =

Q'M W
$\DOD,,, G UNDERWOOD g:«u MPANY,
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UNDERWOOD TYPEWRITER COMPANY
Recelved from" 7\- )Q p D}f

= UNDERWOOD TYPEWRITER CO.

‘ _ CASH RECEIPT

lagash |\ UNDERWOOD TYPEWRITER CO.

or Check?.! U- [ U . .
Per%yﬂ.&i ..?C

Form U 1033 (California)

Chis Tndenture Witnesseth: Thnt_z,.n.uﬂ

have this 2}“’ rented and received of the Underwood Typewrlter Company, one Underwood Typewriter,

Model_.3 ~14 , Shop No.__ 82270 and i vﬂg%i at_137 .80 _______in good order and
cothtlon, for the use of which & this daymwrhﬂﬁdﬁ%oﬂam

for one month’s rent, and agree to pay rent thereafter for_ 11 7/10 _months at the rate of__T@Rmme Dollars

per month, payable on the day of each month, at the omce,_ﬂndmmonﬂ_iy.pamd,ta;.ca..,.,.-

in advance without notice or demand.
But if default shall be made in either of said payments, or if ® shall sell, or offer to sell, remove or

attempt to remove, the said machine and___Rubber Cowvexr  from 513-Ame—Natl Benk Blag.,
.S8n_Diego, Cal. without the written consent of the Underwood Typewriter Company, then

and in that case.__ .._l.;will return and deliver the same to the Underwood Typewriter Company, in good order

save reasonable wear, and the said firm or their agents, may resume actual possession thereof, and -
 hereby authorize and empower the said Underwood Typewriter Company, or their agents, to enter the premises

‘wherever the said Machine and_R.C, _ may be, without legal process, and take and carry the same away, hereby
waiving any action for trespass or damage therefor, and disclaiming any right of resistance thereto, and forfeiting all
rent previously paid; or at your option, all unpaid installments shall immediately become due.

1 further holdmlf._responmble for the value of said Machine and__R._g.,.___

in the event of its loss, damage or destruction, and agree to pay such additional sum as the court may adjudge reason-
able as attorney’s fees, should it be necessary to commence suit to enforce the payment of these rentals or recover
possession of the Machine,

On the prompt payment of these rentals, the Underwood Typewriter Company agree to give a Bill of Sale for

said Machine and__R.C, . But until said sums shall have been fully paid in accordance with the above, the
title to the said Machine and..____RoCo .. shall be and remain in the said Underwood Typewriter Company.
~ X — . have read this contract and make no verbal or written agreement contrary to its conditions.
RRRORPR, & & 4.1 { 1 my HAND AND SEAL, this__22nd .

19.13., at__._ San-Diego, Cadifornis —
Ak (SeAL)

Business




= UNDERWOOD TYPEWRITER CU.
. CASH RECEIPT

g | 94@ ol q“ 19

ol)r Check?.. _\..Q K

= UNDERWOOD TYPEWRITER CO.

‘ CASH RECEIPT

. '- | | %..(X.:__ML il
REOENED from W/Q\ ......... (J nj— Sd L AR e el 2 SR TR el

S
or Check?.. :.\_:...OMQ : e

K 904 (4-08—5) ORDER FOR EXTRA I;ISTING /\/\ \L f\%
7

THE PACIFIC TELEPHONE AND TELEGRAPH CO.:

Please insert in the records of your Information Operator and in

the next issue of your ’ Directory, the following extra
: & : A [Insert name of Rxchan 4 '

hstmg, for which I agree to pay $. .= ;_-/ -per month in

[Insert Bmlnm or Residence) .‘:}_\'
advance for a period of not less than six ‘months, and thereafter until I not:fy you to

d1scont1nue, it being understood -that this order may be cancelled at any time upon the

party listed becoming a subscriber for regular exchange service. \.\\a 4
EXTRA LISTING V(V /V |
TELEPHONE NUMBER | ; - NAMR ' | ADDRESS
_ L3 14
) . " o .
Accepted ... b Fon T ot L1 Bl v /G s WW; !
The Pacific Telephone and Telegraph Co. Ry

‘ . _f" " ". . .I.l : .. y . .‘ . G . - o L : s .
By......’Q -;g f 2.1 M BT s .
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